ID 5Ta5k Name {Duration ;Start F"'“Sh uarter | 4th Quarter [1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter [3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter | 1st Quarter
| | | 5| I | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr | May | Jun | Jul | Aug | Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb |
1 | Elevator Modernization Project 78.8 wks Wed 8/9/23 Mon 2/10/25 | !
2 | Notice to Proceed 1wk Wed 8/9/23  Tue8/15/23 | m
' 5_ Submittals 14.4 wks Thu8/10/23  Fri11/17/23 || i
|4 | Consultant Review and Approval 1wk Mon 11/20/23 Fri 11/24/23 n
5 | Materials and Equipment Shipping 24 wks Mon 11/27/23 Fri 5/10/24 I ]
"6 | Pre Construction Meeting 1wk Tue 4/23/24 Mon 4/29/24 ; 1
7 Mobilization for Elevator Modernization Project 1wk Mon 5/13/24 Fri5/17/24 ' 1]
8 Elevator #3 Shutdown 13.4 wks Mon 5/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 s e |
9 Modernization of Elevator #3 13.4 wks Mon 5/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 1 K
10 | Install Camera and KeyFOB reader (AWPS vendor 2 days Tue 8/6/24 Wed 8/7/24 i
11 Elevator #3 - State Testing 1 day Fri8/16/24  Fri8/16/24 [
12 Punchlist 1day Mon 8/19/24 Mon 8/19/24 I
13 Elevator #3 - |EC Final Inspection and Turnover 1 day Tue 8/20/24 Tue 8/20/24 I
14 Elevator #1 Shutdown 8.4 wks Wed 8/21/24 Thu 10/17/24 [ ]
15 | Modernization of Elevator #1 8.4 wks Wed 8/21/24 Thu10/17/24 r i
16 Install Camera and KeyFOB reader (AWPS vendor 2 days Thu 10/3/24  Fri 10/4/24 ]
17 | Elevator #1 - State Testing 1 day Tue 10/15/24 Tue 10/15/24 I
18 Punchlist 1 day Wed 10/16/24 Wed 10/16/24 I
19 Hall Station Swing 1 day Thu 10/17/24 Thu 10/17/24 I
20 Elevator #1 - IEC Final Inspection and Turnover 1 day Thu 10/17/24 Thu 10/17/24 I
21 Elevator #2 Shutdown 12.2 wks Fri 10/18/24 Fri 1/10/25 | e |
n Modernization of Elevator #2 9.2 wks Fri10/18/24  Fri 12/20/24 r
23 Fire Recall Pretest 0.2 wks Tue 12/10/24 Tue 12/10/24
24 Complete elevator #2 modernization 1 day Mon 12/16/24 Mon 12/16/24 1
25 Demobilize 1wk Mon 12/16/24 Fri 12/20/24 i
26 Lull between completion and State testing 3.2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Tue 1/7/25 Ed
27 Paint Elevator #2 Entrances 2.2 wks Tue 12/17/24 Tue 12/31/24 11
28 Elevator #2 - State Testing 3 days Wed 1/8/25  Fri 1/10/25 i
29 Punchlist 1day Fri 1/10/25 Fri 1/10/25 I
30 Elevator #2 - IEC Final Inspection and Turnover 1 day Fri1/10/25  Fri 1/10/25 [
731 | Install Liftnet System 1 wk Mon 1/13/25" Fri 1/17/25 1
Ala Wai Plaza Skyrise 23061-E
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish uarter 4th Quarter. . 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter 1st Quarter
Aug i Sep | Oct | ! NovI Dqg ...... Jan_| Feb | Mar | Apr ] May! Jun | Jul ' Aug l Sep l Oct ' Novl Dec 1__J_§L1“J‘Fe___l
32 Painting of Cars 1 and 3 Hoistway entrances 4.2 wks Mon 1/13/25 'Mon 2/10/25




